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 התחלת הזמן
תשפ"ג אב ‘ל  

אלול ח"דר' א ליום אור  

Wednesday Night, August 16, 2023 
 at 10:10 PM מעריב

SCHEDULED YESHIVA RECESSES 

  בין הזמנים סוכות

 Begins: Tuesday, September 26, 2023 תשרי ל' –י"א תשרי 

 Ends: Sunday, October 15, 2023 מעריב at 10:10 pm 

  וישב 'שבת חנוכה פ
 שיעור Begins: Thursday, December 7, 2023 after כ"ח כסלו –כסלו  דכ"

 Ends: Monday, December 11, 2023 מעריב at 10:10 pm 

  באפ'  שבת

 סדר Begins: Thursday, January 18, 2024 after 2nd שבט אי" –שבט  ח'

 Ends: Sunday, January 21, 2024 מעריב at 10:10 pm 

  כי תשא 'שבת פ

 סדר Begins: Thursday, February 29, 2024 after 2nd אדר א' גכ" –אדר א'  'כ

 Ends: Sunday, March 3, 2024 מעריב at 10:10 pm 

  בין הזמנים פסח

 סדר Begins: Sunday, April 14, 2024 after 2nd כ"ז ניסן  –ו' ניסן 

 Ends: Sunday, May 5, 2024 מעריב at 10:10 pm 

  בהעלותךשבת פ' 

 סדר Begins: Thursday, June 20, 2024 after 2nd סיון ז"י –סיון  די"

 Ends: Sunday, June 23, 2024 מעריב at 10:10 pm 

  סוף הזמן

תמוז טכ"  Sunday, August 4, 2024 after 2nd סדר 

  
  התחלת אלול זמן תשפ"ד

אור ליום א' אלול   Tuesday Night, September 3, 2024 מעריב at 10:10 pm 

 
Each זמן begins with מעריב at 10:10 pm of the last day of the recess. 

YESHIVA CALENDAR 
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